
EVENING PROGRAMS.
6:00 National Helen Treubel 1Tony Wakeman/Joe Penner.. .1 6:00
6:15 Catholic Hour " " Swing Time ...I " " .:'.1 6:15
6:301A Tale of Evening Album Watch Tower ../Rubinoff and 6:30
6:45 Today Golden G. Band. Newt; Music Soloists' 6:45
7:00
7:15

Jack Benny...
" " ...

Senator Lodge
" "

H. Marianni's IA. McDonald.1 7:00
Orchestral Grace Vitalityl 7:15

7:30 Fireside Recital Onie Nelson's Music for I Phil Baker...1 7:30
7:45 Jingle Program Orchestra Today " " ...I 7:45
8:00 'Do You Want General Motors Love Songs of Victor Moore, 8:00
8:15 to Be an Concert the Ages H. Broderick 8:15
8:30 Actorl" i" " Paul Whiteman's Eddie Cantor.. 8:30
8:4 " " I " " I Orchestral " " .. 845
9:00 Manhattan Rippling Rhythm FivaSter Final. Sunday 9:00
9:15 MerryGoRo'd Revue " " .,Evening Hour 9:15
9:30 Amecen Album Walter Winchall Newt; Music...I " " 9:30
9:45 of Music Music Robert's Ord*. 4 " 9:45

10:00 Gladys California Good Will 1Community 10:00
10:15 Swarthout Concert Hour' 'Sing 10:15
10:30 "Rome Was . . 1 . . " " 10:30
10:45 'Built in a Dane' " "

1 " " H. V. Kell'horn110:45
11:00
11:15
11:30

Sparta; Organ,
Organ
News; El Chico

Slumber Hoar, News I Phil Lampkin .111:00
" ..lhlartin's Ord ' '' ' 111:15

" " C, Duffy's News 11:30:

11:45 El Chico " " ..I OrchestralNichols'' Or. 11:45

12:001Paramount on
12:151 Parade
12:30111. of Chicago
12:451 Round Table

Respeghi
Memorial Concert
Radio City Music
Hall on the Airl

Music
Cantor Shapiro..
Italian Skies ..
Travelogue ....

Maj. Bowes'
Family

Tabernacle
Choir

112:00
12:15
12:30
12:45

1:001Singing Porte of Call..1Watch
1:lSj ..iArt
1:30 News Review,. I Visiting With
1:45 Melody Matine

1 the Famous/

Tower...1Church
Brown at I

I the Organ
Police Flashes,,

of the I
Ai

Sunday
Players

1:00
1:15
1:30
1:45

2:00
2:15
2:30
2:45

Moods and
Modes

Thatcher Colt.
" "

Magic Key
I. II
I

" "
1Joe

Church of the 1Kiddaes 1 2:00
Air' Review' 2:15

Brown's I Word. & Music' 2:30
Kiddies' Travelogue ..1 2:45

3:00 Bob Crosby's Capt. Diamond-1 " " New York 1 3:00
3:15 Rhythm Concert/ " " , .1 " I Philharmonic 1 3:15
3:30 Widow': Sons, From England 1News Orchestra 1 3:30
3:451 " " . Chuchu Martines1Music " " I 3:45
4:00 Red River Dr. Fosdick !Harold Stokes' " " I 4:00
4:15 Valley Days Natl. Veipers1 Orchestra " " 1 4:15
4:30 Musical Tea Time I music " " I 4:30
4:45 Camera Fishface, Figgie! " " " 1

4'45
5:00 Marion Talley

"
We the People ..1Church of the IGet Together,' 5:00

5:15 " ..1 .Im. Conception; W'ek's }Flights1 5:15
5:30 Smiling Ed Stoopnagle and I Wellesley', I G. Lombardo's15:30
5:45 McConnell Budd Speaking Choir1 Orchestral 5:45
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8:00 Goldwaite /Melody Hour ..1 Music I Gems of 8:008:15 Ensemble!

1 " ..... I Melody 8:15
8:301Children's I Tone Pictures.. 'Newt I Lyric Serenade 8:30
8:451 Concerti " " Music ISi'ney Raphael 8:45
9:00
9:15
9:30

. 9:45

This 'n' That .1
" " I

National Urban
- League!

Coast to Coast

1

Church of Christl At Aunt
on a Bus Music

I Susan's
Dixie Harmonies.'" "

" " Know Waill'tonl Male Quartet,

9:00
9:15
9:30

9:45
10:00/National Radio
10:151 Pulpit
10:301Gordon
10:451 Hittenmark

Russian
1 Watch Tower

Melodies1 News; Music..
Walberg Brown 1Art Brown

, Quartet' ., .. , ,

Church of the
'' Air

Romany Trail.
" " .

10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45

11:001 " " 1News; Music .. .liken
11:151 " " I H. W. Van Loon
11:30 /The World I Dress Rehearsal! Fourth Pres'tlanIMaj.
11:451 Is Yours! Church/

Leal's
Organ Moods

Bowes'
Family111

11:00
11:15
11:30

:45

AFTERNOON PROGRAMS.

12:00
12:15

H. Busse's
Orchestra

Sign off MOW IV. Lope',
Orchestral Orchestra

12:00
12:15

12:30
12:45

L. Panico's
Orchestra .

-4.
Henry King's IA1 Sakes

Orchestral Ordestral12:45
12:30

1:00 Slin off ........ ..... ....1(Until 1:30 p.m.)ISIgn of J1:00
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