The Post Radio Time-Table

Sunday. April 18	Washingto	en Eastern Standard Time.
WRC 316M950KC		WOL WJSV 229M-1,310KC 206M-1,460KC
8:00 Goldwaite 8:15 Ensemble	[Melody Hour	Music Gems of 8:00
8:30 Children's 8:45 Concert	Tone Pictures.	Nows Itude C. Lines
9:00 This 'n' That 9:15	Coast to Coast	Church of Christ At Aunt 9:00
9:30 National Urban		Dixie Harmonies. " " 9:30
• 9:45 - League 10:00 National Radio	Russian	Know Wash'ton Male Quartet. 9:45 Watch Tower Church of the 110:00
10:15 Pulpit 10:30 Gordon	Melodies Walherg Brown	News: Music Air 10:15
10:45 Hittenmark	i. Uuartei	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
11:15 " "	H. W. Van Loon	Ann Leal's 11:00
11:30 The World 11:45 Is Yours		Fourth Presitian Maj. Bowes' 11:30 Church Family 11:45
AFTERNOON PROGRAMS.		
12:00 Paramount on 12:15 Parade	Respeghi Memorial Concert	Music Maj. Bowes 12:00 Cantor Shapiro Family 12:15
12:30 U. of Chicago 12:45 Round Table		
1:00 Singing	Ports of Call	Watch Tower Church of the 1:00
1:15 Violins 1:30 News Review.	Visiting With	Art Brown at Air 1:15
1:45 Melody Matine	e the Famous	Police Flashes Players 1:45
2:15 Modes 2:30 Thatcher Colt.		Air Review 2:15
		Joe Brown's Words & Music 2:30 Kiddies Travelogue 2:45
3:00 Bob Crosby's 3:15 Rhythm Concer	() [*]	Philharmonia 3.15
3:30 Widow's Sons. 3:45	From England Chuchu Martinez	News Orchasten 1 3.20
	Dr. Fosdick	Harold Stokes 4:00
4:30 Musical	Natl. Vespers Tea Time Fishface, Figs'le	Music 4:15
5:00 Marion Talley	We the People	Church of the IGet Together 1 5-00
5:30 Smiling Ed	Stoopnagle and	Im. Conception W'ek's H'lights 5:15 Wellesley's G. Lombardo's 5:30
5:45 McConnell Budd Speaking Choir Orchestra 5:45 EVENING PROGRAMS.		
6:00 National	Helen Traubel	Tony Wakeman los Panner 6.00
6:30 A Tale of	Evening Alhum.	Watch Towar Rubinoff and 6-20
6:45 Today 7:00 Jack Benny	Golden G. Band.	News; Music Soloists 6:45
7:15 7:30 Fireside Recital	· · · .	Orchestra Grace Vitality 7:15
7:45 Jinglo Program	Orchestra	
0:13 10 De 80	Loncerti	Love Songs of Victor Moore, 8:00 tha Ages H. Broderick 8:15
8:30 Actor ?" 8:45 "		Paul Whiteman's Eddie Cantor. 8:30 Orchestra . 8:45
9:00 Manhattan 9:15 Merry-Go-Ro'd	Rippling Rhythm Revue	Five-Star Final. Sunday 9:00
9:30 Ame'can Album 9:45 of Music	Walter Winchell	News: Music
10:00 Gladys	California	Robert's Orch 9:45 Good Will Community 10:00
10:15 Swarthout 10:30 Rome Was		Hour Sing 10:15
10:45 Built in a Daze' 11:00 Sports: Organ.		H. V. Kalt'born 10:45
11:15 Organ 11:15 Organ 11:30 News: E Chico		Martin's Orch
11:45 El Chico	· · · ·	
12:15 Orchestra	Sign off	Mutual V. Lopez's 12:00 Orchastral Orchastra 12:15
14:30 L. PANILOS		Henry King's Al Sakol's 12:30
1:00 Sign off	·····	(Until 1:30 p.m.) Sign off 1:00
	(

nd evaluation copy of CVI81